CHART OF OPTICAL PATH (VOLUME SALES TYPE)
ORDER INFORMATION
T M ① 9 ② - ③ ④ N ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ - E ⑩ ⑪
①Division ③ Detecting element ⑧ Output of sensor unit (*1) ⑩ Alarm output 1
Z：With Indicating Setter A ： Si A ： Analog output(0～1V) P ： Photo coupler (normal)
H：Sensor Unit only P ：InGaAs F ： Analog output(0～5V) R ： Relay
C：Indicating Setter T ： Analog output(0～10V)
④ Minimum temperature R S ⑪： R 232C output Style, Power Source
② Special order N ： No option (Standard)
- ： Standard ⑤ Mesuring distance(cm) *1 When the sensor unit is connected B□ ： Analog output1 / Outside emittance
S ： Specail order  with indicating　setter, the output         /outside timing / Alarm output 2
⑥ Sighting should be RS232C. A□ ： Analog output1 / Analog output2
S ： φ10 LED         /outside timing / Alarm output 2
B ： φ10 Laser ⑨ Cable length R□ ： Analog output1 / Outside emittance
- ： Normal(2m) 30 ： 30m         /Alarm output 2 relay
⑦ Ｔａｒｇｅｔ size (mm) 5 ：5m 40 ： 40m P□ ： Analog output1 / Outside emittance
10 ： 10m 50 ： 50m         /Alarm output 2 (isolated)
20 ： 20m * □ is spec. of analog voltage.
1 ： 0～1V(normal)
2 ： 0～5V
0 ： 0～10V
For analaog output type : switchable to
 mV/℃, 4～20mA, 0～20mA.
For usage of sensor unit only.
  The setting is not possible with the sensor unit only. Please change the
  setting by Handy Type Parameter Setter, 　Model:PWC1.
　Choosing RS232C output type, you should program the communication
  software for the setting by PC (Personal Computer) and/or PLC
  (Programmable Logic Controller).
Parameter setter
Model :PWC1
(AA battery type)
Model of Series combination     Model of Sensor Head Spec of Indicating Setter
Very Small and Lightweight, Non-contact Infrared Thermometer